
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 26 X 22 X 19 IN

REF: SBFS-250319-0118001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 19MAR25
ACTWGT: 36.38 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Cory Benhardt
Cory Benhardt

83 HARVEY AVE

(415) 419-8616
DOYLESTOWN PA 18901 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 1968 8003

     18901

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7728 1968 8003


